

MAC CASE NO 116 /21

Present: Sri Tapas Kr.Roy.
Ld.Judge,MACT,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 09 dt:17-12-22

Today is fixed for exparte hearing against O.P./Ins.Co.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner has not yet filed steps upon O.P./Owner.

P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 15-03-23 for exparte hearing against O.P./Ins.Co,and steps by petitioner upon O.P./Owner.

D/C by me

Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Judge,MACT,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Judge,MACT,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.