

MAC Case No. 116/2021
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld. Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 15 dt:15-07-24

Today the case is fixed for steps by the petitioner upon the OP/onwer.

Petitioner and OP /Ins. Co. file hazira.

Petitioner files requisites upon OP/owner through registered post.

Issue the same at once.

Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To 06-11-24 for AD upon Op-owner .

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Bardhaman