

MAC Case No. 116/2021
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld. Judge , MACT4 th Court, Bardhaman

Order No. 17 dt: 27.01.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the O.P/Owner.

Petitioner and the O.P/Ins.Co. File haziras.

No SR/AD is received upon the O.P/Owner.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 04.04.2025 for SR/AD upon the O.P/Owner.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court,
Burdwan

Sd/-

Judge, MACT, 4th Court
Burdwan